
3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Guard: ICG

 StarCross Kidets
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Guard: SEG

 Nazareth Intermediate School
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: IAG

 Colonial MS
Rhythm in
Motion

Whitehall
HS Easton HS

Brandywine
Heights HS

Allentown Central
Catholic HS StarCross

Milton
Hershey HS

Perkiomen
Valley HS Classics

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.14 
72 1
70 1

 
14.74 
75 1
73 1

 
14.2
71
71

 
13.27 
67 3
66 3

 
14.01 
72 2
69 2

 
14.21 
73 1
70 1

 
13.08 
68 2
64 2

 
14.41 
74 1
71 1

 
14.87 
75 1
74 1

 
16.67 
84 1
83 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.48 
75 1
71 1

 
15.94 
81 1
79 1

 
12.95
68
63

 
11.21 
58 3
55 3

 
12.08 
63 2
59 2

 
13.88 
72 1
68 1

 
13.41 
69 2
66 2

 
13.81 
71 1
68 1

 
13.61 
70 1
67 1

 
16.74 
85 1
83 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.7 
71 1
66 1

 
14.7 
74 1
73 1

 
12.9
66
63

 
12.3 
61 3
62 3

 
13.8 
72 2
66 2

 
14.1 
74 1
67 1

 
11.6 
61 2
55 2

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
14 
72 1
68 1

 
16.6 
84 1
82 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
72 1
66 1

 
15.2 
77 1
75 1

 
12.6
64
62

 
12.2 
61 3
61 3

 
13.1 
67 2
64 2

 
13.8 
71 1
67 1

 
11.8 
61 2
57 2

 
14.2 
72 1
70 1

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

 
16.4 
83 1
81 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13 
68 1
62 1

 
15 
77 1
73 1

 
11.6
59
57

 
10.9 
55 3
54 3

 
12.9 
66 2
63 2

 
13.7 
71 1
66 1

 
11.2 
58 2
54 2

 
15.4 
78 1
76 1

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

 
17 
86 1
84 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

69.12
0.0
69.12
1

75.58
0.0
75.58
1

64.25
5.5
58.75
Exhibition

59.88
9.8
50.08
3

65.89
0.0
65.89
2

69.69
0.0
69.69
1

61.09
0.0
61.09
2

72.02
0.0
72.02
1

69.88
0.0
69.88
1

83.41
0.0
83.41
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st rd nd st nd st st st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Guard: SAG Guard: ISG

 Passaic HS Lake-Lehman HS Matawan Regional HS The Guard
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
17.07 
86 1
85 1

 
14.88 
77 3
73 3

 
16.27 
82 2
81 2

 
16.47 
83 1
82 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.61 
75 1
72 1

 
13.01 
67 3
64 3

 
14.07 
71 2
70 2

 
15.07 
76 1
75 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
15.8 
80 2
78 2

 
14.6 
76 3
70 3

 
16.5 
83 1
82 1

 
15.9 
81 1
78 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.9 
81 1
78 1

 
14.1 
73 3
68 3

 
15.1 
76 2
75 2

 
14.8 
75 1
73 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.2 
82 1
80 1

 
14 
72 3
68 3

 
15.8 
80 2
78 2

 
15.5 
78 1
77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

79.58
0.0
79.58
1

70.59
0.0
70.59
3

77.74
0.0
77.74
2

77.74
0.0
77.74
1

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

st rd nd st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Dance: IJD

 Rhythm in Motion JR
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
31.22 
80 1
77 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.2 
82 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

77.32
0.0
77.32
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Dance: SED

 Kutztown ES
 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Dance: SND Dance: IAD

 Kutztown HS Rhythm in Motion PA Performing Arts
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
29.36 
76 1
72 1

 
33.22 
85 1
82 1

 
32.02 
82 2
79 2

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.6 
75 1
71 1

 
15.8 
81 1
77 2

 
15.7 
79 2
78 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.5 
70 1
65 1

 
15.8 
80 1
78 1

 
15.3 
78 2
75 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.6 
70 1
66 1

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

 
15.2 
78 2
74 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.06
0.0
71.06
1

80.52
0.0
80.52
1

78.22
0.0
78.22
2

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

nd

2nd

nd

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st st nd



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Dance: IOD

 Rhythm in Motion
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
28 
72 1
68 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.7 
76 1
71 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.5 
79 1
76 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.9
0.0
72.9
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Twirlers: SET

 Kutztown ES
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT

 Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers Salisbury MS Easton HS Northwestern Lehigh HS Kutztown HS Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers Impact Twirlers
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
15.14 
77 1
75 1

 
15.88 
82 1
78 1

 
14.2
71
71

 
14.61 
75 1
72 1

 
14.01 
72 2
69 2

 
14.88 
77 1
73 1

 
13.28 
69 2
65 2

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
15.81 
81 1
78 1

 
14.82 
78 1
72 1

 
11.48
60
56

 
14.02 
74 1
68 1

 
12.95 
68 2
63 2

 
15.88 
82 1
78 1

 
13.48 
70 2
66 2

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
14.9 
76 1
73 1

 
12.4
61
63

 
13.6 
70 1
66 1

 
12.8 
67 2
61 2

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
13.6 
70 2
66 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15 
77 1
73 1

 
15.5 
80 1
75 1

 
12.4
61
63

 
13.4 
70 1
64 1

 
12.8 
67 2
61 2

 
14.9 
76 1
73 1

 
13.5 
70 2
65 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16 
82 1
78 1

 
15.7 
81 1
76 1

 
12.4
61
63

 
14.2 
73 1
69 1

 
12.7 
66 2
61 2

 
15.6 
80 1
76 1

 
13.6 
70 2
66 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

76.15
0.0
76.15
1

76.8
0.0
76.8
1

62.88
6.0
56.88
Exhibition

69.83
0.0
69.83
1

65.26
0.0
65.26
2

75.46
0.0
75.46
1

67.46
0.0
67.46
2

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st st st nd st nd



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Twirlers: SWT

 Salisbury HS
 
EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 
15.6 
80 1
76 1

 
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 
15.8 
81 1
77 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.8 
77 1
71 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.9 
77 1
72 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

75.8
0.0
75.8
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP

 Brandywine Heights HS Souderton HS Passaic HS Lake-Lehman HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
13.4 
68.0 1
66.0 1

 
16.4 
83.0 1
81.0 1

 
16.7 
85.0 1
82.0 1

 
16.5 
84.0 2
81.0 2

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
28.2 
73.0 1
69.0 1

 
30.85 
79.0 1
76.0 1

 
33.5 
85.0 1
83.0 1

 
31.25 
80.0 2
77.0 2

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
29.6 
76.0 1
72.0 1

 
33.2 
82.0 1
84.0 1

 
33.8 
84.0 1
85.0 1

 
32.8 
81.0 2
83.0 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.2
2.7
68.5
1

80.45
2.1
78.35
1

84
0.0
84
1

80.55
0.0
80.55
2

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

st st st nd



3/22/2014Whitehall HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Whitehall HS
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
34.1
70
67

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
38.2
77
76

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.3
0.0
72.3
Exhibition


